
FEES STRUCTURE, ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 

Fees Heads 
Admission fees 

l(Only New Admission) 

GEETA BAL BHARTI SCHOOL 

Monthly Fecs 

RAJGARH COLONY,DELHI 

Primary(Pre-School to Pre-Primary) 

Total 

Tuition fees 
Development Fund 
|Annual Dues 

Primary(I to V) 
|Tuition fees 

Development Fund 

|Total 

|Annual Dues 

Middle( VI to VIII) 
Tuition fees 
Development Fund 

Total 

|Annual Dues 

Secondary(IX to X) 
Tuition fees 

|Total 

Development Fund 
Annual Dues 

Sr.Secondary(XI to XII) Science and Arts 
Tuition fees 
Development Fund 

|Total 

Annual Dues 

Sr.Secondary(XI to XII) Commerce 
Tuition fees 

Total 

|Development Fund 
Annual Dues 

2025-26 

HEAD OF THE SCHO0L 
GEETA BAL 8HARTI SR. SEC SCHOO: 

RAJGARH COLONY, DELH110031 

200 

3600 
400 
900 

4900 

3650 
400 

1150 

5200 

4800 
500 

1200 

6500 

4950 
500 

1450 

6900 

5100 
500 

1800 

7400 

5100 
500 

1500 

7100| 

HEAD O THECEO 
GEETA BA. 8:ANHA;N 
RAJGARH COLONY, D"1003! 

Roygpta 
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